
Pos

KLASA 4
1
2
3
4

KLASA 5
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

No.

68
13
65
80

22
73
18
88
23
28
74
97
45
14

Name

Veljko ŽVEGLIĆ
Davor BOLŠEC
Igor BOŠKOVIĆ
Bogoslav SCHNEID

Kazimir ŠEPIĆ
Robert RONČEVIĆ
Bert HEIDER
Andrija RONČEVIĆ
Manfred STROHMA
Juraj HREN
Krunoslav GUBIJAN
Hrvoje BUNTAK
Matija BEGOVIĆ
Ivan PAPA

Klasa

KLASA 4
KLASA 4
KLASA 4
KLASA 4

KLASA 5
KLASA 5
KLASA 5
KLASA 5
KLASA 5
KLASA 5
KLASA 5
KLASA 5
KLASA 5
KLASA 5

Motor

NORTON
HONDA
TRIUMPH TRITON
TRIUMPH

YAMAHA
MZ
YAMAHA
MZ
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
MZ
MZ
YAMAHA
MZ

Klub

MK BLATNJAVI
MK BLATNJAVI
MK CLASSIC RACING
MK CLASSIC RACING

MK BLATNJAVI
MK KRIŽEVCI
MK CLASSIC RACING
MK KRIŽEVCI
MK CLASSIC RACING
MK OROSLAVJE
MK KRIŽEVCI
MK KRIŽEVCI
MK BLATNJAVI
MK KRAPINA

Laps

7
7
7
6

8
7
7
5
7
7
1
1
3
5

Best Tm

1:14.248
1:14.857
1:22.485
1:33.898

1:10.065
1:12.569
1:15.382
1:16.871
1:17.990
1:20.106
1:22.580
1:31.569
1:32.787
1:48.951

Diff.

0.609
8.237

19.650

2.504
5.317
6.806
7.925

10.041
12.515
21.504
22.722
38.886

Mo

Sorted on Best Lap time
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"POKAL STJEPANA LEPČINA 2012"
KLASE 4,5

1.Trening

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 9:48:43

Oro 2,050 Km

16.9.2012. 09:30


